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GRIFFITH NORTH
PUBLIC SCHOOL

Boonah Street, Griffith, NSW, 2680

UNIFORM PRICE LIST

www.lowes.com.au

Lowes Griffith

264 Banna Avenue, Griffith, NSW, 2680
Phone: (02) 6962 5591

LOWES will pay a commission to the school on
every item of school uniform sold in our local store.

Please shop at LOWES, home of

BEARE:LEY

PREMIUM QUALITY SCHOOLWEAR

EXTRA 5% DISCOUNT OFF EVERYTHING YOU PURCHASE _
WITH YOUR EZY-WAY CREDIT CARD, (LOWES)
OR AN EXTRA 5% REWARD VOUCHER ON ALL YOUR e
PURCHASES THAT IS SENT TO YOU TWICE A YEAR.
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School brochure number: 5402
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Girls Summer Uniform
DRESS:

SKIRT:

HAT:

SOCKS:
POLO:
SLOPPY JOE:
SKIRT:

Girls Winter Uniform
SKIRT:

TUNIC:
SLACKS:
BLOUSE:
SKIVVY:
SOCKS:
SLOPPY JOE:
JACKET:

Girls Sports Uniform
POLO:

TRACKPANTS:
HAT:

SOCKS:
SHORTS:

Boys Summer Uniform
POLO:

SHIRT:
SHORTS:
HAT:

SOCKS:
SLOPPY JOE:

Boys Winter Uniform
POLO:

SHIRT:
SKIVVY:
TROUSERS:
SOCKS:
SLOPPY JOE:
JACKET:

Boys Sports Uniform
POLO:

SHORTS:
TRACKPANTS:
HAT:

SOCKS:

GRIFFITH NORTH PUBLIC SCHOOL

Premium Quality Schoolwear...... That Lasts

GREY & WHITE CHECK
SUMMER FABRIC - PLEATED
RED SLOUCH

WHITE KNEE HIGH

S/S WHITE - LOGO

RED V. NECK - LOGO

GREY PLEATED

GREY PLEATED

GREY BOX PLEAT

GREY LONG BLOCKERS

L/S WHITE

RED

WHITE KNEE HIGH

RED V. NECK - LOGO
SHOWERPROOF - SCHOOL COLOURS

S/S RED - LOGO
BLACK STRIAGHT LEG
RED SLOUCH

WHITE SPORTS STYLE
WHITE BASKETBALL

S/S GREY - LOGO

S/S GREY LAY BACK COLLAR
GREY "BLOCKERS"

RED SLOUCH

GREY with RED STRIPES
RED V. NECK - LOGO

S/S GREY - LOGO

GREY L/S DELUXE

RED

GREY LONG BLOCKERS

GREY with RED STRIPES

RED V. NECK - LOGO
SHOWERPROOF - SCHOOL COLOURS

S/S RED - LOGO
WHITE

GREY FLEECE

RED SLOUCH

WHITE SPORTS STYLE
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OFFICIAL UNIFORM SUPPLIER OF GRIFFITH NORTH PUBLIC SCHOOL

264 Banna Avenue, Griffith, NSW, 2680. Ph: 02 6962 5591
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LOWES]

$53.99
$47.99
$13.99
$9.99

$28.99
$31.99
$54.99

$54.99
$57.99
$29.99
$28.99
$17.99
$9.99

$31.99
$69.99

$28.99
$25.99
$13.99
$4.99

$15.99

$28.99
$21.99
$19.99
$11.99
$8.99

$31.99

$28.99
$30.99
$17.99
$29.99
$8.99

$31.99
$69.99

$28.99
$15.99
$25.99
$13.99
$4.99

Opening Hours: Mon-Wed: 8.30am-5.30pm, Thurs: 8.30am- 6pm, Fri: 8.30am-5.30pm, Sat: 9am- 1pm, Sun: CLOSED

5402

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION

$30.99
$34.99

$32.99
$30.99

- $34.99

$30.99
$27.99

$17.99

$30.99

$24.99

$34.99

$30.99
$36.99

$32.99

- $34.99

$30.99
$17.99
$27.99



