

GRIFFITH NORTH PUBLIC SCHOOL

Boonah Street, Griffith, NSW, 2680

UNIFORM PRICE LIST



www.lowes.com.au

Lowes Griffith

264 Banna Avenue, Griffith, NSW, 2680 Phone: (02) 6962 5591

LOWES will pay a commission to the school on every item of school uniform sold in our local store.

Please shop at LOWES, home of



PREMIUM QUALITY SCHOOLWEAR



EXTRA 5% DISCOUNT OFF EVERYTHING YOU PURCHASE WITH YOUR EZY-WAY CREDIT CARD,
OR AN EXTRA 5% REWARD VOUCHER ON ALL YOUR

OR AN **EXTRA 5% REWARD VOUCHER** ON ALL YOU PURCHASES THAT IS SENT TO YOU TWICE A YEAR.



School brochure number: 5402

GRIFFITH NORTH PUBLIC SCHOOL



Premium Quality Schoolwear..... That Lasts



Girls Summer Uniform			
DRESS:	GREY & WHITE CHECK		\$53.99
SKIRT:	SUMMER FABRIC - PLEATED	4-16	\$47.99
HAT:	RED SLOUCH		\$13.99
SOCKS:	WHITE KNEE HIGH		\$9.99
POLO:	S/S WHITE - LOGO	From	\$28.99 - \$30.99
SLOPPY JOE:	RED V. NECK - LOGO	From	\$31.99 - \$34.99
SKIRT:	GREY PLEATED		\$54.99
Girls Winter Uniform			
SKIRT:	GREYPLEATED		\$54.99
TUNIC:	GREY BOX PLEAT		\$57.99
SLACKS:	GREY LONG BLOCKERS	From	\$29.99 - \$32.99
BLOUSE:	L/S WHITE	From	\$28.99 - \$30.99
SKIVVY:	RED		\$17.99
SOCKS:	WHITE KNEE HIGH		\$9.99
SLOPPY JOE:	RED V. NECK - LOGO	From	\$31.99 - \$34.99
JACKET:	SHOWERPROOF - SCHOOL COLOURS		\$69.99
Girls Sports Uniform POLO:	S/S RED - LOGO	From	\$28.99 - \$30.99
TRACKPANTS:	BLACK STRIAGHT LEG	From	\$25.99 - \$27.99
HAT:	RED SLOUCH		\$13.99
SOCKS:	WHITE SPORTS STYLE		\$4.99
SHORTS:	WHITE BASKETBALL	From	\$15.99 - \$17.99
Boys Summer Uniform			
POLO:	S/S GREY - LOGO	From	\$28.99 - \$30.99
SHIRT:	S/S GREY LAY BACK COLLAR		\$21.99
SHORTS:	GREY "BLOCKERS"	From	\$19.99 - \$24.99
HAT:	RED SLOUCH		\$11.99
SOCKS:	GREY with RED STRIPES		\$8.99
SLOPPY JOE:	RED V. NECK - LOGO	From	\$31.99 - \$34.99
Boys Winter Uniform			
POLO:	S/S GREY - LOGO	From	\$28.99 - \$30.99
SHIRT:	GREY L/S DELUXE	From	\$30.99 - \$36.99
SKIVVY:	RED	_	\$17.99
TROUSERS:	GREY LONG BLOCKERS	From	\$29.99 - \$32.99
SOCKS:	GREY with RED STRIPES	_	\$8.99
SLOPPY JOE:	RED V. NECK - LOGO	From	\$31.99 - \$34.99
JACKET:	SHOWERPROOF - SCHOOL COLOURS		\$69.99
Boys Sports Uniform POLO:	S/S RED - LOGO	From	\$28.99 - \$30.99
SHORTS:	WHITE	From	\$15.99 - \$17.99
TRACKPANTS:	GREY FLEECE	From	\$25.99 - \$27.99
HAT:	RED SLOUCH	710111	\$13.99
	WHITE SPORTS STYLE		\$4.99
SOCKS:	WHITE OF UNIO OTTLE		ψ4.33

OFFICIAL UNIFORM SUPPLIER OF GRIFFITH NORTH PUBLIC SCHOOL

264 Banna Avenue, Griffith, NSW, 2680. Ph: 02 6962 5591

Opening Hours: Mon-Wed: 8.30am-5.30pm, Thurs: 8.30am-6pm, Fri: 8.30am-5.30pm, Sat: 9am-1pm, Sun: CLOSED

5402

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION